A Christian cross in muted yellow, blue, or-
ange and green, reflecting forward-looking faith and diversity in our organization in God’s world.  It’s in line with the 
goals of our organization to be modern, inclusive and relevant. 

SURVEYS, WHAT SURVEYS?  Twenty-four thousand (yes, 24,000) members and non-members were surveyed reveal-
ing information about UMW that may, or may not, surprise you:   

• 80% of existing members feel positive about UMW; 
• 97% of nonmembers over 55 years of age found the way we gather as noninviting 
• 80% of nonmembers under 55 years of age found the way we gather as noninviting